date 05/12/2021
page 1 of 6
SERIES:  CFM-60B │ DESCRIPTION:  DC AXIAL FAN
cuidevices.com
FEATURES
• dual ball bearing
• 60 x 60 mm frame
• multiple speed options

airflow2 static
pressure3
noise4
rated
(Vdc)
range
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
typ
(RPM±600) (CFM) (inch H2O)
typ
(dBA)
CFM-6020B-030-257 5 4.5~5.5 0.14 0.70 3,000 11.43 0.06 25.7
CFM-6020B-040-320 5 4.5~5.5 0.41 2.05 4,000 15.24 0.12 32.0
CFM-6020B-130-257 12 10.8~13.2 0.08 0.96 3,000 11.43 0.06 25.7
CFM-6020B-140-320 12 10.8~13.2 0.12 1.44 4,000 15.24 0.12 32.0
CFM-6020B-150-368 12 10.8~13.2 0.21 2.52 5,000 19.05 0.18 36.8
Notes:	 1. At rated voltage, after 3 minutes.
                 2. At rated voltage, room temperature, 65% humidity, 0 inch H20 static pressure.
                 3. At rated voltage, 0 CFM airflow.
                 4. Measured in an anechoic chamber as per ISO3745/GB4214-84 at rated voltage, with background noise 20±2 dBA at 1 m from the fan intake.